
Sr No Application No. Seat No Name of the Student Marks Category

1 562874065323 2 Mishra Nivedita Namo Narayan 53.5 GEN
2 562874071691 58 Kumpavat Yuvrajsinh Dhirsinh 52.25 GEN-EWS
3 562874070174 43 Navya Vijay 42.25 GEN
4 562874079905 109 Siju Dinesh Savjibhai 42 SC
5 562874073185 70 Mishra Soni Rajesh 38 GEN
6 562874076711 95 Triveni Sheethu Damodaran 37.25 GEN
7 562874078167 104 Kumari Nivedita Rakesh Kumar 35.5 GEN
8 562874076195 90 Multani Saniya Salimbhai 35.25 SEBC
9 562874072129 65 Solanki Krishna Pushpaksinh 33 GEN-EWS
10 562874095807 126 Ansari Afsha Parveen Mahfuz Alam 31.5 GEN
11 562874078129 103 Parekh Janvi Dipen 30.5 GEN-EWS
12 562874069658 37 Jatav Dineshchand Manikchand 30.25 GEN
13 562874066509 10 Motaval Riddhi Laxeshbhai 29.75 SC
14 562874067328 20 Vyas Parth Rajesh 28.75 GEN
15 562874070558 50 Kandoi Maitri Vikas 25.75 GEN
16 562874069715 38 Ghosh Aakanksha Biplabchandra 24.5 GEN
17 562874081558 112 Chhatbar Shweta Haresh 24 GEN
18 562874077261 98 Gamit Zinkalben Ajitbhai 23.25 ST
19 562874077585 101 Thakur Neha Sandeep Singh 23.25 GEN
20 562874078727 105 Mahavar Parul Laxmanbhai 20.5 SEBC
21 562874073605 72 Jethwa Mansi Nareshbhai 20.25 SEBC
22 562874067414 21 Agrawal Gayatri Ramavtar 17.25 GEN
23 562874069045 30 Desai Dhruvishaben Satishkumar 17 GEN-EWS
24 562874071461 56 Suthar Honeybahen Jayeshbhai 14 SEBC
25 562874076969 96 Chavda Krina Girishkumar 13.75 SC
26 562874096759 132 Rohit Manan Dilipbhai 12.5 SC
27 562874074246 76 Parmar Rutvi Malkesh 12 ST
28 562874092784 117 Patel Mansiben Alpeshbhai 10.75 GEN
29 562874076599 94 Jadeja Hartviksinh Bhadrasinh 9.25 GEN-EWS
30 562874093086 118 Chavda Helissa Prakashkumar 8 SC
31 562874091252 115 Barot Janvi Harishbhai -2.25 SEBC

1 562874067240 17 Kavad Nileshbhai Danabhai 41.25 SEBC
2 562874069999 41 Jotava Kishanbhai Vikrambhai 39.25 SEBC
3 562874095192 124 Fumakiya Bhavikkumar Kiritbhai 38.75 SEBC
4 562874067090 14 Jinjala Hetal Jagdisha Bhai 27.25 SEBC
5 562874078805 106 Chovatiya Janvi Nileshbhai 26.75 GEN-EWS
6 562874066290 8 Shah Maulee Hirenbhai 24.75 GEN-EWS
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7 562874075287 82 Khushboo Z. Dinesh 24 SEBC
8 562874076455 93 Parmar Meet Pareshbhai 22 SC
9 562874097157 133 Joshi Drashtiben Devenbhai 20.25 GEN-EWS
10 562874067005 12 Desai Krisakumari Rajeshbhai 20 ST
11 562874068684 26 Gadhiya Jaydipkumar Dineshbhai 20 GEN-EWS
12 562874074991 78 Halpati Virmatiben Jayeshbhai 17.75 ST
13 562874068553 25 Jadav Bhaveshkumar Chimanbhai 17.5 ST
14 562874076298 91 Prajapati Architkumar Ashvinbhai 17.5 SEBC
15 562874072836 68 Chaudhari Krupakumari Arvindbhai 17.25 ST
16 562874094029 121 Bhoraniya Mansi Hareshbhai 16.5 GEN
17 562874093329 119 Dhamsaniya Uma Jayshukhbhai 15.25 GEN-EWS
18 562874075044 81 Padhiyar Heenakumari Jagdishkumar 15 SEBC
19 562874075369 83 Patel Jigishaben Ishvarbhai 15 ST
20 562874095024 123 Chaudhari Bhoomikaben Dineshbhai 14.5 SEBC
21 562874070511 49 Mistry Divyeshkumar Prakashbhai 14.25 SEBC
22 562874070026 42 Valani Rakeshbhai Vallabhbhai 14 GEN
23 562874068710 27 Patel Niyati Bipinchandra 13.75 ST
24 562874076058 88 Damor Anitabahen Monabhai 12.5 SEBC
25 562874069637 36 Patel Rinkalkumari Nileshkumar 12 SEBC
26 562874071954 61 Lashkari Nishaben Keshavdas 11.75 SEBC
27 562874081955 113 Patel Harsidhdhiben Khushalbhai 11.25 ST
28 562874073748 73 Prajapati Jaiminiben Vishnubhai 9.75 SEBC
29 562874080485 110 Sevak Shreyaben Satishkumar 9.75 GEN
30 562874096426 129 Gayakawad Jignakumari Navinbhai 9.25 ST
31 562874077719 102 Solanki Yashkumar Sanjaykumar 9 SEBC
32 562874096335 128 Thorat Jayshriben Naginbhai 9 ST
33 562874065639 3 Chariya Harsh Rameshbhai 8.75 SEBC
34 562874075778 86 Saiyed Muskannaaz Zamiruddin 8.5 GEN
35 562874066407 9 Prajapati Nikitaben Ratilal 8.25 SEBC
36 562874071988 63 Parmar Disha Rambhai 6.75 SEBC
37 562874077551 100 Parmar Pushpaben Maganbhai 6.75 SC
38 562874066098 5 Modhvadiya Sujitkumar Rambhai 6.5 SEBC
39 562874096490 130 Chaudhari Urvashiben Dilipbhai 6.5 ST
40 562874065167 1 Shah Shruti Jayeshbhai 6 GEN
41 562874070233 45 Parmar Daxaben Rameshbhai 5.25 ST
42 562874077544 99 Patel Amisha Patel Ramesh Bhai 4.75 GEN
43 562874070255 46 Nalwaya Kirtikaben Bharatsinh 4.5 ST
44 562874075020 80 Patel Ankitaben Maheshbhai 4.5 ST
45 562874068302 23 Zala Usha Sajanbhai 3.75 SEBC
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46 562874071861 59 Sosa Nitaben Merubhai 3.75 SC
47 562874091240 114 Kaklotar Jay Shantibhai 3.5 SEBC
48 562874096255 127 Ganvit Swatiben Jagdishbhai 3 ST
49 562874076106 89 Pillai Anakha Suresh Kumar Pillai 2.75 GEN
50 562874070182 44 Bhabhor Saurabhkumar Hirabhai 2.5 ST
51 562874079286 108 Parmar Rakeshkumar Shantilal 2.5 SEBC
52 562874069295 33 Patel Priyanshibahen Shaileshbhai 2 ST
53 562874079156 107 Chaudhari Niravkumar Hasmukhbhai 0.75 ST
54 562874069991 40 Chaudhari Apeksha Bipinbhai -1 ST
55 562874091705 116 Sisara Mayur Kalubhai -1.5 SEBC

1 562874074995 79 Maheshwari Aditi Bhupendra Maheshwari 35.5 GEN
2 562874071047 52 Sharma Bhawna Chander Kant 25.25 GEN
3 562874072260 66 Yadav Sourabh Ratan Lal Yadav 23.5 GEN
4 562874066193 6 Prasad Jeetendra Subhash 23 GEN
5 562874070612 51 Patel Sanjanaben Bipinbhai 18.5 GEN-EWS
6 562874068725 28 Kanojiya Chandni Rajbali 3 SC

Out of Gujarat Candidates
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Candidates from MSU 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S No Application No Seat No Student Name Marks Location Category Against 
1 562874065323 2 Mishra Nivedita Namo Narayan 53.50 MSU GEN GEN 
2 562874071691 58 Kumpavat Yuvrajsinh Dhirsinh 52.25 MSU GEN-EWS GEN 
3 562874070174 43 Navya Vijay 42.25 MSU GEN GEN 
4 562874079905 109 Siju Dinesh Savjibhai 42.00 MSU SC GEN 
5 562874073185 70 Mishra Soni Rajesh 38.00 MSU GEN GEN 
6 562874076711 95 Triveni Sheethu Damodaran 37.25 MSU GEN GEN 
7 562874078167 104 Kumari Nivedita Rakesh Kumar 35.50 MSU GEN GEN 
8 562874076195 90 Multani Saniya Salimbhai 35.25 MSU SEBC GEN 
9 562874072129 65 Solanki Krishna Pushpaksinh 33.00 MSU GEN-EWS GEN 
10 562874095807 126 Ansari Afsha Parveen Mahfuz Alam 31.50 MSU GEN GEN 
11 562874078129 103 Parekh Janvi Dipen 30.50 MSU GEN-EWS GEN 
12 562874069658 37 Jatav Dineshchand Manikchand 30.25 MSU GEN GEN 
13 562874066509 10 Motaval Riddhi Laxeshbhai 29.75 MSU SC GEN 
14 562874067328 20 Vyas Parth Rajesh 28.75 MSU GEN GEN 
15 562874070558 50 Kandoi Maitri Vikas 25.75 MSU GEN GEN 
16 562874076969 96 Chavda Krina Girishkumar 13.75 MSU SC SC 
17 562874096759 132 Rohit Manan Dilipbhai 12.50 MSU SC SC 
18 562874074246 76 Parmar Rutvi Malkesh 12.00 MSU ST ST 
19 562874093086 118 Chavda Helissa Prakashkumar 8.00 MSU SC ST 
20 562874069715 38 Ghosh Aakanksha Biplabchandra 24.50 MSU GEN ST 
21 562874067414 21 Agrawal Gayatri Ramavtar 17.25 MSU GEN ST 
22 562874078727 105 Mahavar Parul Laxmanbhai 20.50 MSU SEBC SEBC 
23 562874073605 72 Jethwa Mansi Nareshbhai 20.25 MSU SEBC SEBC 
24 562874071461 56 Suthar Honeybahen Jayeshbhai 14.00 MSU SEBC SEBC 
25 562874091252 115 Barot Janvi Harishbhai -2.25 MSU SEBC SEBC 
26 562874081558 112 Chhatbar Shweta Haresh 24.00 MSU GEN SEBC 
27 562874077261 98 Gamit Zinkalben Ajitbhai 23.25 MSU ST SEBC 
28 562874077585 101 Thakur Neha Sandeep Singh 23.25 MSU GEN SEBC 
29 562874069045 30 Desai Dhruvishaben Satishkumar 17.00 MSU GEN-EWS SEBC 
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Non-MSU Candidates from Gujarat (G) 
S No Application No Seat No Student Name Marks Location Category Against  
1 562874067240 17 Kavad Nileshbhai Danabhai 41.25 G SEBC GEN 
2 562874069999 41 Jotava Kishanbhai Vikrambhai 39.25 G SEBC GEN 
3 562874095192 124 Fumakiya Bhavikkumar Kiritbhai 38.75 G SEBC GEN 
4 562874067090 14 Jinjala Hetal Jagdisha Bhai 27.25 G SEBC GEN 
5 562874076455 93 Parmar Meet Pareshbhai 22.00 G SC SC 
6 562874067005 12 Desai Krisakumari Rajeshbhai 20.00 G ST ST 
7 562874075287 82 Khushboo Z. Dinesh 24.00 G SEBC SEBC 
8 562874076298 91 Prajapati Architkumar Ashvinbhai 17.50 G SEBC SEBC 
 
Candidates from other States and Union Territories of India (OG) 
S No Application No Seat No Student Name Marks Location Category Against  
1 562874074995 79 Maheshwari Aditi Bhupendra 

Maheshwari 
35.50 OG GEN GEN 

2 562874071047 52 Sharma Bhawna Chander Kant 25.25 OG GEN GEN 
3 562874072260 66 Yadav Sourabh Ratan Lal Yadav 23.50 OG GEN GEN 
4 562874068725 28 Kanojiya Chandni Rajbali 3.00 OG SC ST 
 
GEN-EWS Candidates  
S No Application No Seat No Student Name Marks Location Category Against  
1 562874076599 94 Jadeja Hartviksinh Bhadrasinh 9.25 MSU GEN-EWS MSU 
2 562874078805 106 Chovatiya Janvi Nileshbhai 26.75 G GEN-EWS MSU 
3 562874066290 8 Shah Maulee Hirenbhai 24.75 G GEN-EWS MSU 
4 562874097157 133 Joshi Drashtiben Devenbhai 20.25 G GEN-EWS G 
 
Note: 
Candidates mentioned in the provisional list should provide the following documents for physical verification. The 
schedule for the same will be announced in the due course. 
 
1. One Xerox copy of all the documents and certificates 
2. Printout of application from 
3. Two Passport size photographs 
4. Original mark sheets and certificates of B.Sc., S.S.C., H.Sc. and Migration certificate (if applicable) 
5. Those candidate belongs to any of the reserved category (SC, ST, SEBC and EWS) must produce the relevant 

original certificates at the time of admission, failing to which their candidature will be considered as GEN 
category. 
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Instructions to Provisionally admitted candidates 
 

 
1. The provisional admission list is prepared purely on the basis of merit in the 

entrance examination.  The admission will be confirmed only after physical 

verification of documents and fulfilment of Eligibility Criteria.  In case of non-

eligible candidates, the admission will automatically get cancelled. 

2. Those students who have not uploaded all the documents, especially the final 

semester / year marksheets, caste certificates, and non-creamy layer certificate 

are hereby asked to upload the pending documents within 24 hours of the 

publication of provisional admission list. 

3. The documents uploaded by the candidates will be verified and the intimation for 

payment of admission fees will be mailed to the candidates on their registered e-

mail address.  

4. Candidates are required to pay the admission fees within six working days 

from the receipt of intimation, failing which their admission will be 

automatically cancelled. 

5. The regular classes of the first semester of M.Sc. (Previous) will commence from 

Monday, 18th July, 2022 as per the time table displayed on the notice boards 

of respective Departments.  

 


